World Space Week 2023
DWorId Space

Week ocToBER 410

A
-,.:-;'
] .

4 /j Space And Entrepreneurship

Workshop on Space Startups
05t October 2023
at Hotel Hilton Garden Inn, Trivandrum

>

JOINTLY ORGANISED BY

({8, Vikram Sarabhai Space Centre AR Liquid Propulsion Systems Centre
N&¥) Thiruvananthapuram X Thiruvananthapuram

‘ ISRO Inertial Systems Unit \x".\ Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology
fr=c® Thiruvananthapuram -/ Thiruvananthapuram



08:30 hrs
09:30 hrs

09:35 hrs

09:40 hrs

=
S
o
@
=
154
v
@
€
S
©
S
=y
<)
B
a

09:50 hrs

10:00 hrs

10:30 hrs
10:45 hrs

11:15 hrs

11:30 hrs

11:45 hrs

12:15 hrs

12:45 hrs

13:15 hrs

14:15 hrs

14:45 hrs

15:35 hrs

15:50 hrs
16:40 hrs

For registration, visit
https://wsweek.vssc.gov.in/

Registration
Welcome address

Introducing the theme of
WSW 2023 —“Space

and Entrepreneurship”
Presidential Address

Inauguration and Inaugural
Address

Talk on“Space Policy and what
future holds”

Tea break

Talk on “Opportunities for space
start-ups "

Talk on“Launch vehicle
technology & subsystems”

Talk on“Space start-up industry
engagement by ISRO”

Talk on “How to take a startup
to the next level”

Talk on“Hurdles and Challenges
for being a successful startup”
Talk on “"How to start a successful
space startup - Our Journey”
Lunch Break

Interactive Session

Startup pitch — Session 1

Tea break

Startup pitch — Session 2

Vote of thanks

Dr. Biju Prasad B.

Chairman, Space & Entrepreneurship
Committee, WSW 2023

Shri. Shooja A.

Associate Director (Projects), VSSC
Chairman, Steering Committee, WSW 2023
Dr. S. Unnikrishnan Nair
Director, VSSC

Dr. Saji Gopinath

Vice Chancellor, Digital University Kerala
Shri. Rajeev Jyoti

Director, TD, IN-SPACe

Shri. G. Levin

CEO, Kerala Space Park (KSpace)
Dr. Biju Prasad B.

Group Head, VSSC

Shri. Robin V. T.

Deputy Head, TT&IC/VSSC

Shri. Radhakrishnan Nair
Co-founder & COO, Smart IOPS, Inc.
Shri. Prateep Basu

CEO, SatSure Analytics India (P) Ltd.
Shri. Saurabh Chatterjee
CEO, Vashishtha Research (P) Ltd.

Student presentations

Student presentations

For queries, mail us at
wswstartup@vssc.gov.in



