

World Space Week 2023



Space And Entrepreneurship

Workshop on Space Startups 05th October 2023 at Hotel Hilton Garden Inn, Trivandrum



JOINTLY ORGANISED BY



Vikram Sarabhai Space Centre Thiruvananthapuram



ISRO Inertial Systems Unit Thiruvananthapuram



Liquid Propulsion Systems Centre Thiruvananthapuram



Indian Institute of Space Science and Technology Thiruvananthapuram

08:30 hrs	Registration	
09:30 hrs	Welcome address	Dr. Biju Prasad B.
		Chairman, Space & Entrepreneurship
		Committee, WSW 2023
09:35 hrs	Introducing the theme of	Shri. Shooja A.
	WSW 2023 – "Space	Associate Director (Projects), VSSC
	and Entrepreneurship"	Chairman, Steering Committee, WSW 2023
09:40 hrs	Presidential Address	Dr. S. Unnikrishnan Nair
		Director, VSSC
09:50 hrs	Inauguration and Inaugural	Dr. Saji Gopinath
	Address	Vice Chancellor, Digital University Kerala
10:00 hrs	Talk on "Space Policy and what	Shri. Rajeev Jyoti
	future holds"	Director, TD, IN-SPACe
10:30 hrs	Tea break	
10:45 hrs	Talk on "Opportunities for space	Shri. G. Levin
	start-ups "	CEO, Kerala Space Park (KSpace)
11:15 hrs	Talk on "Launch vehicle	Dr. Biju Prasad B.
	technology & subsystems"	Group Head, VSSC
11:30 hrs	Talk on "Space start-up industry	Shri. Robin V. T.
	engagement by ISRO"	Deputy Head, TT&IC/VSSC
11:45 hrs	Talk on "How to take a startup	Shri. Radhakrishnan Nair
	to the next level"	Co-founder & COO, Smart IOPS, Inc.
12:15 hrs	Talk on "Hurdles and Challenges	Shri. Prateep Basu
	for being a successful startup"	CEO, SatSure Analytics India (P) Ltd.
12:45 hrs	Talk on "How to start a successful	Shri. Saurabh Chatterjee
	space startup - Our Journey"	CEO, Vashishtha Research (P) Ltd.
13:15 hrs	Lunch Break	
14:15 hrs	Interactive Session	
14:45 hrs	Startup pitch – Session 1	Student presentations
15:35 hrs	Tea break	
15:50 hrs	Startup pitch – Session 2	Student presentations
16:40 hrs	Vote of thanks	